How to Earn A Recession
Proof $500-$2000/day
from a Crypto Side Hustle

Even in a bear market!!!




How to Earn $500-$2000/day from a

Crypto Side Hustle (recession proof)

e NOT abot or trading robot (most of those
don’t work)

e NOT getting lucky with a 1000x coin that
nobody knows about

e NOT mining

e NOT yield farming or any crazy high interest

scheme



Most importantly...

e Works when the market is going up

e Works when the market is going down

e Works when the market is crashing

e Works when the market is going sideways

e Works even if you hate crypto and thinkit's a

scam

And it takes just 6 minutes a day, 2 weeks to learn.



$500-$2000 a day....

You don't need.... o

e You DON'T need to know anything about blockchain,
encryption or how crypto works

e YouDON'T need to have trading experience (but it helps)

e YouDON'T need to spend all day in front of the screen (6
minutes per day is enough)

e YouDON'T need to carry a mobile phone or laptop with you
when you are out

e YouDON'T need to do any fundamental analysis of coins

e YouDON'T need to HODL (buy and hold)
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What’s with the economy?

It's the Fed!

They have thousands of economists costing billions of
dollars

And until very recently they had their foot mashed on the
economy’s gas pedal with trillions of dollars in stimulus.

They were still doing Quantitative Easing in March. In
April they said “Inflation is transitory and nothing to be
worried about”



Because these geriatric fucks live in a bubble they didn’t
even notice what everyone in the whole world did...

That prices, wages, rents, gas, food prices... are spiralling
out of control.

Think about it. They first noticed this LESS THAN A
MONTH AGO.

And now they feel they have to “slow the economy” and
that “odds of a soft landing are reduced”.

Which is asshole-speak for RECESSION IS COMING.



Recession is coming, it happens every single time they
raise rates

ns follow rate rises

~ Recessions follow rate r
? Federal funds rate /
since 1998

— RECESSIONS
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| 2000 | 2005 | 2010 | 2015 | 2020



You Need a Recession Proof Side Hustle

Let’s get real... Recession is coming (or it’s
already here)

How will you protect yourself from what's
coming?

What if you had a recession-proof way to make
a consistent side hustle income?



Recession Proof Side Hustle

What if $7/gallon gas didn’t bother you?

Imagine being able to pay your credit cards
down during a recession

Imagine being recession-proof!



So... whatisit.

This is a trading SYSTEM. A set of simple rules that you follow every day.
e Extremely easy and simple
e NOT “day trading” which is incredibly hard
e There's no subjective decisions to make
e No “skill and judgement” involved - you follow the simple rules
like a robot
e Once you know the simple rules, you have a reliable and

repeatable way of earning money FOREVER
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So... whatis it?

It's 6 minutes a day for $500-$2000 per day
It's reliable and consistent in all market types

There's a mountain of real world evidence showing it's

reliability over years and years

It will take a few weeks to learn, and there’s no subjective

decisions at all (you just follow the rules)
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This is not a sales pitch....

You know what | hate?
| hate turning up to a presentation to watch an hour of
fluff talk and hype where you learn absolutely nothing

followed by an elaborate sales pitch.

I’m not gonna do you like that... pinkie promise



I'm giving 1t all ror free - no bulishit!

And here's the deal. I'm going to teach the WHOLE THING, NOTHING HELD BACK, in

exhaustive detail.

Enough that you can trade this every bit as well as me without paying a thing. Every

little tiny part. I'll give you the written rules to download and take away too.

Of course I've got something to sell at the end. That something is TIME.

If you want my help I'd be thrilled to work with you and turn you into me!

I've done exactly what you are trying to do and | can make certain you hit your trading

goals about 10x faster than you could by yourself.

But honestly, you don’t need to. A little work, and pay attention and you'll have
everything you need
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Pay Attention Please. | want you to understand not just the rules (which Ill
give you to download at the end of this presentation) but the deep principles
underpinning the system. That’s the MOST VALUABLE THING YOU CAN TAKE

AWAY TODAY

TURN OFF
& ALL MOBILE
PHONES

\ .

Please switch off your phones, shut down your facebook,
insta, and anything else which might distract you. | want
to go FASTFASTFAST and we have a lot to get through!



Who is Scott Phillips?

I’m a professional trader with a highly unusual story.

Most of you know this, but | was a career criminal... drug dealer, pornographer, loan shark,
armed robber with 33 violent felony convictions.

| was in and out of jail many times until | decided to turn my life around and become
someone | could be proud of.

Trading is how | did that.
I’'ve been a professional trader for 15 years, and I’'m pretty good
But what I’m really world class at is designing trading systems.

That’s my zone of genius and that’s what you’ll discover today



Conventional Wisdom

The big money from crypto is from holding a coin for a few years,
through the inevitable ups and downs, then luckily selling out at the
perfect time.

This is actually TRUE, but emotionally very, very difficult. You have to

potentially hold through 90% drawdowns (like we are in right now)

Conventional wisdom is that you CAN'T earn a consistent, day-to-day,

week-to-week income from crypto.

That you have to endure the feast-famine cycles and hope for the best
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No matter how good you are, no matter how good your coin
is... it can still crash if the broader market goes down.

My highest conviction slam dunk play of all time coin is WOO

| bought at .59¢, more at $1 and $1.30, and today it’s trading
at .14



It happened to me |t can happen to you!
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Conventional Wisdom

Today I’'m going to show you how to easily earn an incredibly

stable income from crypto without any of the usual

drawbacks of day trading

e Nositting in front of the screen all day, place orders and
walk away

e No spending 10 years learning how to predict market
direction

e Zero subjective and confusing decisions, rules are
black/white

e No holding overnight so you aren’t subject to crashes
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| have a solution! 2 Trades per day

Instead of taking long only trades with a horizon of several months to several

years... you can take trades where you profit if the market goes up OR down.

What this means is taking two trades each day, at a time that suits you. You

place them and walk away. Live your life. I'll do it in front of you but it takes me 6
minutes

Trades typically last for about half a day but you won’t even be around to watch.

You set your trades, walk away and come back the next day to check if they
worked.

It takes me on average 6 minutes. (and we will do it together in a few minutes)
You make money when the market goes UP, DOWN OR SIDEWAYS.
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How it works

Think of this like gambling. But not as the casino customer, as the
casino OWNER

You take a trade, with a stop loss and a target.

If your trade loses you can’t ever lose more than a set amount.

If your trade wins you make DOUBLE what you stood to lose.
That’s ALL IT IS. A strong edge in the market.

You have a 55% chance of doubling your money. You do that twice a
day.



Battle Tested

This isn’t some kind of hypothetical system that *might* work
either.

This is a better, more robust version of the system I've personally
traded for years and years, which we have trained hundreds of
people to expert level, with a real world track record now of 2200

auditable and verifiable trades.

There is a large community of people earning their living from it
right now
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Input
5/15/2022
5/16/2022
5/16/2022
5/17/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/21/2022
5/21/2022
5/22/2022
5/22/2022
5/22/2022
5/23/2022
5/23/2022

My last week of trading...

In the last week 1 took 8 winners and had 7 losers.

Doesn’t sound great, right? | must not be very good at this ;-)

Input
AXSPERP
USTPERP
ANCPERP
AXSPERP

STEPPERP
AMPLPERP
KSOSPERP
RONPERP
SRNPERP
ATLASPERP
RONPERP
AMPLPERP
HOLYPERP
DODOPERP
EDENPERP

Input

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
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Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won

e

Input
8:00
8:15
8:15
9:45
9:00
9:45
8:00
9:30
9:15
8:15
8:15
9:30
9:15
9:45
8:15

Input
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV
RTV

Input
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Long
Short
Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Input

Input
Trending
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Trending
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band

Input
Trending
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Trending
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band
Bollinger Band

4

Input
21.800
0.0830

0.11730
22.040
0.0680
0.9170

0.0003820
0.513500
0.001755
0.00845500
0.520500
0.9140
8.4680
0.1530
0.143500

Input
21.500
0.0660

0.10970
22.495
0.0750
0.9300

0.0003680
0.5210

0.001695

0.0083470(
0.5260
0.9225
8.6320
0.1595
0.1480
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I risk $1000 per trade. My 8 winners
made me $16,000 and my 7 losers
cost me $7000 so | have $9000 in

profit.

Input Input Input Calculation Input Input Input Input Input Input Input Input

1 5/15/2022 AXSPERP Closed ~ Lost 8:00 RTV v Long v Trending ~ Trending v 21.800 21.500
5/16/2022 USTPERP Closed ~ Lost 8:15 RTV v Long v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.0830 0.0660
5/16/2022 ANCPERP Closed ~ Lost 8:15 RTV v Long v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.11730 0.10970
5/17/2022 AXSPERP Closed ~ Won 9:45 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 22.040 22.495
5/18/2022 STEPPERP Closed ~ Lost 9:00 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.0680 0.0750
5/18/2022 AMPLPERP Closed ~ Won 9:45 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.9170 0.9300
5/20/2022 KSOSPERP Closed ~ Lost 8:00 RTV v Long v Trending ~ Trending v 0.0003820 0.0003680
5/20/2022 RONPERP Closed v Won 9:30 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.513500 0.5210
5/21/2022 SRNPERP Closed ~ Won 9:15 RTV v Long v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.001755 0.001695
5/21/2022 ATLASPERP Closed ~ Won 8:15 RTV v Long v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.00845500  0.0083470(
5/22/2022 RONPERP Closed ~ Won 8:15 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.520500 0.5260
5/22/2022 AMPLPERP Closed % Lost 9:30 RTV v Short - Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.9140 0.9225
5/22/2022 HOLYPERP Closed ~ Won 9:15 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 8.4680 8.6320
5/23/2022 DODOPERP Closed ~ Lost 9:45 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.1530 0.1595

5/23/2022 EDENPERP Closed ~ Won 8:15 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.143500 0.1480

e P
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With this system AVERAGE results give you— x
BIG PROFITS.
Get it right half the time and you win BIG

Input Input Input Calculation Input Input Input Input Input Input Input Input
5/15/2022 AXSPERP Closed ~ Lost 8:00 RTV v Long v Trending ~ Trending - 21.800 21.500
5/16/2022 USTPERP Closed ~ Lost 8:15 RTV v Long v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.0830 0.0660
5/16/2022 ANCPERP Closed ~ Lost 8:15 RTV v Long v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.11730 0.10970
5/17/2022 AXSPERP Closed ~ Won 9:45 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 22.040 22.495
5/18/2022 STEPPERP Closed ~ Lost 9:00 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.0680 0.0750
5/18/2022 AMPLPERP Closed ~ Won 9:45 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.9170 0.9300 §
5/20/2022 KSOSPERP Closed ~ Lost 8:00 RTV v Long v Trending ~ Trending v 0.0003820 0.0003680 2
5/20/2022 RONPERP Closed v Won 9:30 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.513500 0.5210 %
5/21/2022 SRNPERP Closed ~ Won 9:15 RTV v Long v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.001755 0.001695 %
5/21/2022 ATLASPERP Closed ~ Won 8:15 RTV v Long v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.00845500  0.0083470( §
5/22/2022 RONPERP Closed ~ Won 8:15 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.520500 0.5260 >g<
5/22/2022 AMPLPERP Closed % Lost 9:30 RTV v Short - Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.9140 0.9225 3
5/22/2022 HOLYPERP Closed ~ Won 9:15 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 8.4680 8.6320
5/23/2022 DODOPERP Closed ~ Lost 9:45 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.1530 0.1595

5/23/2022 EDENPERP Closed ~ Won 8:15 RTV v Short v Bollinger Band ~ Bollinger Band ~ 0.143500 0.1480

e P



We’ve only been trading this system for crypto in 2022 but we have 3 years
experience trading it in FX.

You can see that through the most stressful markets in modern history
(Covid crash, Stimulus boom, inflation crash) the system has been steady
and consistent through all market types

500.00
How,are the results?/(these from

2019-present)

400.00

RELIABLE AND,CONSISTENT

300.00

200,00

100.00

0.00




One of the most powerful edges in

finance is “positive carry”

We will get into it in detail but we use this powerful edge to trade in

the same way as literally trillions of dollars of institutional money

You can see it worked
alright for this bloke

POSITIVE CARRY

(= (=}




X
By combining the carry trade with our already powerful price

action system the edge is so strong that we can remove many
rules from the system, making it far easier to trade, more

robust and more reliable

Carry Trade: The Multi-
Trillion Dollar Hidden Market

] b’ Bert Dohmen Former Contributc
¥ Intelligent Investing Contributor Group ©
5 i4 nvesting




Let me show you today’s
funding rate data and you can
decide for yourself if it’s an
edge



What I figured out is that when | took my successful FX system, applied it

to crypto, and separated the results into “positive carry” (where you get

paid to take the trade) and “negative carry” (where you pay to take the
I trade) literally ALL the profit came from the positive carry

BTCUSDTPERP Jan-March

Postive Carry |Negative Carry
Percent of Trades 44% 56%
Win % 50% 30%
Breakeven % 23% 53.30%
Loss % 27% 16.60%
Expectancy 0.71 0.03

(per trade)

W02 XYI213YDISGIM MMM



X

It's the EASY way to invest!

This is NOT “day trading” like you've ever heard of it

before!

Now... some of you might have had bad experiences day trading

before, right?

That's almost certainly because you were given a lot of choices,

freedom and decisions about how to trade.

We call this “discretionary trading” and it's a recipe for disaster

unless you’'ve been trading a long time.



A totally different and superior method is
SYSTEMATIC TRADING - where you have a simple

set of rules which you follow like a monkey.

The rules cover everything.
e Which coin to trade
e When to buy
e When to exit if you are wrong (stop loss)

e When to take profits



No Thinking Required

(Low 1.Q. people welcome)
This is a 100% Mechanical rule system.

Why is that significant? Well, it means if you follow the strict
black-and-white rules you will get EXACTLY, PRECISELY, the
same results as me and the same results as everyone else.

You don’t have to have some Picasso painter level skill

My style of trading is more house painting than fine art!
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You Can Be Better Than Me At This!

This means that you DON’T NEED ANY TECHNICAL ANALYSIS or chart reading
skills.

There are NO subjective decisions about chart patterns, no trendlines, head

and shoulders, no forecasts. No picking coins, or narratives, no guessing
overall market direction.

No “l like this coin, | hate that setup” No technical analysis to learn.

ALL the “expert stuff” is gone, it's perfectly possible for a beginner to be just
as good as me with around 2 months of practice. (all my community know
this is true, there's 5-10 guys my level at FX)
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System Trading Is the Only Real

Solution!

Idon’t know about you, but I've found numberless ways to

fuck myself while investing.

The only way I've ever found to un-fuck myself is to have a set

of trading rules and stick to them.

We call that...a SYSTEM
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Do your job then clock off and do

something more interesting!

YABBA DABBA DOO!




This is the perfect compliment for
a crypto portfolio or a long term
HODL'er

It is emotionally easier to stay the course if you are
steady stacking cash even while the market is going
down or sideways



In fact, a very famous trader who runs one of the most famous
hedge funds in the world paid $10K to learn this privately from me
and trades it at $3000 per trade (I'm not gonna namedrop him like
a douchebag)

~ & Experienced Hedge Fund Professional, Investor, Start up Advisor

Experience
coo
Sequoia Capital Global Equities
Jul 2008 - Mar 2017 « 8 yrs 9 mos

COO0
"
Clarium Capital Management
Feb 2003 - May 2007 - 4 yrs 4 mos

Head of Trading, Risk, and Operaticns

President
- PayPal Asset Management, Inc.

Jan 2002 eb 2003 - 1yr 2 mos

' VP Finance & Treasurer
PayPal, Inc.
Nov 1999 - Feb 2003 - 3 yrs 4 mos

== Vice President, Assistant Treasurer
- Banc of America Securities
Mar 1995 - Nov 1999 - 4 yrs 9 mos
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In the long term it has made profit
70.6% of trading days!

And that’s through Covid crash, post-Covid rally, up, down,
sideways market - this Honey Badger system doesn’t give a shit it

Daily Profit Distribution (%)

iy




This System Saved My Ass

This was the first system | designed JUST for safe and
consistentincome.

It's NOT trying to make the maximum amount of money,
it's trying to make a salary

| wanted a system that didn’t rely on having amazing skill
and complete concentration (simple and clear rules with
no wiggle room and no discretion)

| didn't want to make money if | was trading well, or lose
money if | was trading bad.

After 10 years of ups and downs, thrills and spills... |

wanted a quiet, boring, old-man-trader life.

W02 XYI213YDISGIM MMM



This made it PERFECT for a side-hustle

You don’t want to be a world class trader...
NO PROBLEM... Just follow the rules in 6

minutes a day

It's actually BORING, but it prints money on

autopilot!



How does it work?

A mechanical set of rules on 15 minute charts taking 2 trades per day

for an average of a few hours each.

You don’t hold for more than one day. You don’t try and catch a big
move.

You NEVER try and swing for a big win. Not our game
You don’t screenwatch. You place your trades and walk away, you

don’t even have live prices on your phone.

You trade both long and short. No bias, no opinions. Just the simple
purity of the system rules

9U91ISqaIM MMM
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If you have a crypto portfolio, or you use my other crypto system...
the combination of steady income with upside potential is

AMAZING!

You can wait out the crypto winter while earning a steady income

Bitcoin / U.S. Dollar - 1W - BITSTAMP - TradingView K 026538.63 H26845.63 L20816.35 C22187.69 -4397.41 (-16.!

00000000

00000000

0000000 "Tn]
n““b
0000000 “+.7The ONLY way to make money




Let’s get started.

You can use any charting package or website but my preferred
one is tradingview.com. The free version is perfectly adequate
for our needs.

In the chat I’'m going to post a complete instructional on how
to how to set up charts and use the primary indicator that we
will be using today, the bollinger band.



Set up your charts like this (tradingview.com is free but any charting

package or broker is fine)
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The next step is choosing which coin to trade, and
whether to bet that it goes up (long) or bet that it
goes down (short)

For most people this is an incredibly confusing
decision.

Not for us.

We make a list of the strongest perpetual funding
rates and start down the list until we have 2 trades



I’m going to post a spreadsheet which
automagically populates the funding rate data for
you

But I’ll also quickly show you a couple of other
ways to get it if you don’t want to use my tools

ftx.com/funding and coinglass.com



The first thing we need is the funding rate data. I’'m posting a
spreadsheet to get it for you automatically in the chat, but you
can also get it from any broker, or coinglass.com

» B c D E

¥4 |REFRESH
FULL FUNDING DATA

success result.future result.rate result.time
TRUE SOL-PERP 0.000004 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE SRN-PERP -0.00191 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE SHIB-PERP -0.000019 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE BCH-PERP 0.000006 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE HNT-PERP -0.000058 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE AXS-PERP -0.000235 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE ADA-PERP -0.000027 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE GMT-PERP -0.000269 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE POLIS-PERP -0.000003 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE USDT-PERP -0.000005 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE MINA-PERP -0.000188 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE COMP-PERP -0.000008 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE ATLAS-PERP -0.000136 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE SKL-PERP -0.000035 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE MVDA10-PERP 0.000021 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE PRIV-PERP -0.000008 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE DRGN-PERP -0.000023 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE STORJ-PERP -0.000047 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE ATOM-PERP -0.000042 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE RON-PERP 0.000201 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00

TRUE

L RC-PERP

-0 000051 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00

COINS WITH BULLISH EDGE

SRN-PERP
SRN-PERP
ANC-PERP
ANC-PERP
GST-PERP
GST-PERP
GST-PERP
SOS-PERP
YFII-PERP
HUM-PERP
TONCOIN-PERF
PERP-PERP
CONV-PERP
YFII-PERP
PERP-PERP
TONCOIN-PERF
YFII-PERP
TONCOIN-PERF
HUM-PERP
STEP-PERP
SOS-PERP

LONG TRADES

-0.001965 2022-05-28T21:00:00+00:00
191 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00

-0.00136 2022-05-28T22:00:00
-0.001261 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
-0.000872 2022-05-28T722:00:00+00:00
-0.000566 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
-0.000503 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
-0.000463 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
-0.000456 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
-0.000449 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
-0.000446 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
-0.000435 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
-0.000406 2022-05-28T21:00:00+00:00
-0.000399 2022-05-28T21:00:00+00:00
-0.000383 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
-0.000333 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00

-0.00031 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
0000307 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
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COINS WITH BEARISH EDGE

AMPL-PERP

0.000436 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
0.000333 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
0.000332 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
0.00031 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
0.000304 2022-05-28T21:00:00+00:00
0.0002¢, 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
‘Sta ~ | 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
M v Yo 022-05-28 T23:00:00+00:00
tf ﬁ76 2022-05-28T21:00:00+00:00
48] 0 f}

ROOK-PERF 22-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
SECO-PERP—mr ‘wrowbrdig022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
CONV-PERT, 0.000135 g 12-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
waps-perr| () ) 0 122-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TULIP-PERP—>— I /000" 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
ROOK-PEQ’ 04[] = ?22_27g >-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
MAPS—PEt’ h s o.I 1 St’-os-zaTzzzoo;oowo:oo
ORBS-PERP™ ="~ 0.0007T09-2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
BTT-PERP 0.000088 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
MER-PERP 0.000087 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
MER-PERP 0.000087 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
MAPS-PERP 0000082 2022-05-28T21-00-00+00:00




The coins with the highest funding rate are the strongest edges.

We start at the top of the list and work our way down until we have 2

trades

» c D E

REFRESH
FULL FUNDING DATA

success result.future result.rate result.time
TRUE SOL-PERP 0.000004 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE SRN-PERP -0.00191 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE SHIB-PERP -0.000019 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE BCH-PERP 0.000006 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE HNT-PERP -0.000058 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE AXS-PERP -0.000235 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE ADA-PERP -0.000027 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE GMT-PERP -0.000269 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE POLIS-PERP -0.000003 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE USDT-PERP -0.000005 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE MINA-PERP -0.000188 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE COMP-PERP -0.000008 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE ATLAS-PERP -0.000136 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE SKL-PERP -0.000035 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE MVDA10-PERP 0.000021 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE PRIV-PERP -0.000008 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE DRGN-PERP -0.000023 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE STORJ-PERP -0.000047 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE ATOM-PERP -0.000042 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE RON-PERP 0.000201 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TRUE L RC-PERP -0 000051 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00

COINS WITH BULLISH EDGE

SRN-PERP
SRN-PERP
ANC-PERP
ANC-PERP
GST-PERP
GST-PERP
GST-PERP
SOS-PERP
YFII-PERP
HUM-PERP
TONCOIN-PERF
PERP-PERP
CONV-PERP
YFII-PERP
PERP-PERP
TONCOIN-PERF
YFII-PERP
TONCOIN-PERF
HUM-PERP
STEP-PERP
SOS-PERP

LONG TRADES

-0.001965 2022-05-28T21:00:00+00:00
191 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00

-0.00136 2022-05-28T22:00:00
-0.001261 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
-0.000872 2022-05-28T722:00:00+00:00
-0.000566 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
-0.000503 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
-0.000463 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
-0.000456 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
-0.000449 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
-0.000446 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
-0.000435 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
-0.000406 2022-05-28T721:00:00+00:00
-0.000399 2022-05-28T21:00:00+00:00
-0.000383 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
-0.000333 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00

-0.00031 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
0000307 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00

m
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COINS WITH BEARISH EDGE

AMPL-PERP

0.000436 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
0.000333 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
0.000332 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
0.00031 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
0.000304 2022-05-28T21:00:00+00:00
0.0002¢, 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
‘Sta ~ | 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
M v Yo 022-05-28 T23:00:00+00:00

t( ﬁ76 2022-05-28T21:00:00+00:00
4 U 1

ROOK-PER} 20-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
SECO-PERP—r’ ‘rowlrrdo-g022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
CONV-PERT, 0.000135 g= 12-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
waps-perr| () ) 0 122-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
TULIP-PERP=>— 1 1000051 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
ROOK-PEQ/ 04[] = 72,214 2-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
MAPS-F‘Et’ h s o.I 1 st’-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
ORBS-PERP™"~0 000T092027.05-28 T22:00:00+00:00
BTT-PERP 0.000088 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
MER-PERP 0.000087 2022-05-28T23:00:00+00:00
MER-PERP 0.000087 2022-05-28T22:00:00+00:00
MAPS-PERP 0000082 2022-05-28T21-00-00+00:00




We increase the accuracy of these trades by waiting until you get
a price action setup called a RETEST after the bollinger touch

| didn’t invent these, they are known by a whole lot of different
names and almost every serious trader uses one version of them.

My version of them is superior because there are is no subjective
squinting at the chart and saying “I believe”, the rules are black

and white.

This makes it far easier.



When is it “safe” to go counter trend?

When is it safe
to bet against:
the trend?




Bulls are expecting a new

Here is the point
Bulls must
admit they are
wroeng




You DON’T need to understand this fully and
it’s really impossible for everyone to get this
right at the start

Don’t worry at all

| just wanted those who are experienced to
understand the reasoning behind the rules.

These rules identify the point where one side
has to admit they are wrong



Once you know you have a potential trade you look for the price
action setup which | will teach you right now.

Don’t worry about memorizing this, I’'m going to post in the chat the
written rules and a bunch of examples



The setups we are using in our system are a set of black

and white rules which capture this exact situation.

e It’s not random, it’s not data mined.

e We are exploiting a DNA level cognitive bias that’s
been around since we sat around campfires on the
African Savannah.

e This edge is not going away, it is present at 90% of
major market tops across all markets.

e Handy thing to know.

Let’s learn the setup right now.



RTV Setup (stupid name, I’'m too old to
change)

3 Elements (let’s look at a long setup first

1) Touch of the bollinger band

2) One or more HIGHER CLOSES without
breaking the low of the bollinger band touch
bar

3) One or more LOWER CLOSES without
breaking the low of the bollinger band touch
bar

Setup complete. Place an order to go long IF
we break the high of the bar (stop order)

If the order is not filled, replace it at the high
of the bar, and keep replacing it until filled

Bitcoin / U.S. Dollar - 15 - BITSTAMP - TradingView 046743.49 H46743.49 L46682.19 C46684.87 -8.06 (-0.02%)
BB 47039.67 45288.02
_EMA 46534.9(

B

3) lower.close

Setup,complete

S
A | -,

~ touch




I’m going to spend just 5 minutes going through a heap
of examples on live charts so you know this isn’t just
nonsense and can see it playing out in real time.

To make it easier I'll place download links for the rules,
don’t worry about getting the exact rules yet, just pay
attention to the concept.



So, now I’ve shown you the price action setup, let’s talk about
multiple timeframe confirmation and confirming evidence

We all know the strongest trends are present on multiple
timeframes.

This is a very well understood and validated edge.

Let me demonstrate the first type of confirming evidence, the
Bollinger Touch



The odds of a reversal from an extreme on the 15 minute chart
are stronger IF we also have a reversal on the 30m and 60 m
char



Now, if we ONLY search for mean reversion setups on multiple
timeframes... when the market trends we are going to get
hosed.

Here’s the solution.

It’s very elegant when you understand it fully.



If we think about the two strongest edges in price action

1) Mean Reversion off an extreme

Ampleforth Perpetual Futures ' 15 FTX - TradingView 01.0608 H1.0711 L1.0608 C1.0691 +0.0083 (+0.78%)

2) Pullback in a trend

These two edges are the
bread and butter of most
Professional traders

f%‘—*ﬂlim*ii

BB 1.0654 1.0571
EMA 1.0624
@

A pullback inan
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You can see this on literally any chart
(look at Bitcoin)
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When | designed this system, remember | designed it to work in both bull AND bear
AND sideways markets?

In sideways markets mean reversion works like a magic trick
In trending markets trend pullbacks are highly reliable

By combining them together we have something that works in all market conditions
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By combining them together we have something that works in all market conditions

This isn’t just my opinion, this is the real world results from this system on EURUSD since
2019.
So, for “all weather” performance, combine mean reversion and trend!

500.00

By combining mean reversion anditrend Bullbackslgot«this

400.00

300.00

200.00

100.00

0.00




But what IS a trend, precisely?
Let’s discover a mechanical ruleset that tells us EXACTLY whether we are trending or not.

(load charts and teach)



I’m going to take questions on Trending Now
Please make sure you understand both Turning Trend mode ON and Off

Trend turning on - A 2 step process

Step 1 - A touch of the bollinger band
Step 2 - A single candle making a higher high AND a higher close

Trend turns off in 2 ways
Way 1 - Touching the opposite bollinger band
Way 2 - Going 20 bars without making a new high (uptrend) or low (downtrend)



A brief recap
Step 1) Choose which instrument to trade from the funding rate data
Step 2) Look for an RTV or RTC setup on the 15 minute chart

Step 3) Look for confirming evidence (either bollinger touch or trending) on 30 minute and 60
minute

Step 4) Size trade correctly and take trade for 2:1 risk reward ratio



The Whole Enchilada

Here it is...

1) Mean reversion setup on 15m chart

AND
2) Confirming evidence (either trend with pullback or bollinger touch) on 30m

AND
3) Confirming evidence (either trend with pullback or bollinger touch) on 60m

Setup is complete.

For a long (reversed for short)

Place an order to go long on a break of the bar high (this is a stop order)
Place a stop loss 1 tick below the bollinger touch bar low

Target is 2x the distance from your entry point to the stop loss (we call that your Risk or R)

Therefore for every $1 you risk if you lose, you get back $2 if you win.



It’s easier if | just demonstrate it - Let’s talk about position sizing first

L
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Obviously in the real world we build a spreadsheet to spit out our
position size but | want you to understand how to calculate position
size from first principles (NOTHING HELD BACK)

Our distance from the entry to the stop loss is
(3324.5 - 3269.9) = $56.60

That means for every 1 ETH (its an ETH trade) we

buy, we are risking $56.60 5 ——Target;3437/— N

Let’s say we want to risk $500 !

How many ETH do we buy?

$500/56.60 = 8.83 ETH (worth 8.83 x entry price of N ﬁ T

$33245) J—‘ L EFntrv:22924 5 E“j
L e‘:ﬂﬁ_, ——Entry;3324.5

So $29,368 worth of ETH

Number of coins = Desired Risk in $ / Risk per coin



We risk $29,368 worth of ETH to either make $1000
or lose $500

What size account do we need?

You CAN take that with an account as small as a few
thousand dollars.

But you SHOULDN'T, that’s far too aggressive
| would suggest a MINIMUM of $10,000 in account 5! SN

balance to risk this $500 trade with a generous
margin for error

That would give you an effective leverage ratio of N Liﬁ#qﬂ#ﬁ I-‘-.ﬂzﬁ-i-jﬂ
2.9x _#_Q_ —Entry;3324.
Far less than the 100:1 leverage the brokers will let —_—

you have



So now you know it all...
But the question remains...

How do you turn this new knowledge you now
possess into a viable trading business?

How do you go from theory to practice?



It’'s been kind of obvious that there’s something I've got for sale

It’'s going to save you a lot of time, effort, and keep you from making a
bunch of mistakes that will cost you money... but | want to stress that you
DON’T NEED IT.

There is not one bit of information that you haven’t got right now.

Want me to show you how | can get you up and running faster with my help
than on your own?

Enter in the chat if you want me to fuck off and shut it down now! (that
would be embarrassing)



If you’ve failed at trading before there’s only 3 possible
reasons that could have happened

1) You had a crappy system or no system at all (and there’s
a lot of crappy systems out there)

2) You have a good system but you didn’t take action

3) You stalled out when you hit challenges



If you’ve failed at trading before there’s only 3 possible
reasons that could have happened

1) You had a crappy system or no system at all (and there’s a lot of crappy systems
out there)

2) You have a good system but you didn’t take action

3) You stalled out when you hit challenges

Having a mentor solves all three
problems!



There’s a lot of crappy mentors out there though... How do

you pick one

It's the sad and shameful truth that the vast majority of people teaching trading on
the internet actually failed at trading.

What you want is someone

Who is doing the exact same type of trading you want to do

Who teaches a style of trading that is possible to be good at quickly
(discretionary trading is a decades long journey to be any good)
Who has a track record of success (isn’t a fake)

Who has a track record of helping other people be successful



I’'ve made it look a bit easier than it is

| haven't lied. You know the whole system. There’s no extra rules or fine
print you need to make this work.

But turning this system into a real, profitable trading business that makes
money every week is still quite a lot of work.

| want you to consider the effect of making one mistake every 10 trades
You won'’t even notice that.

But it will drastically affect your profitability



Here’s the magic sauce that | can offer
you

And | want to be clear that you don’t
need it.

It’s just a shortcut.

A big shortcut, but still just a shortcut



The power move is the “baseline” - which is a completely
accurate set of records that we keep at 8am EST

Someone in our company sits down every day, and logs
the trades at that time.

YOU learn by (without cheating) doing the same thing,
and testing yourself against the correct answer.

At first you won’t be very good at all.

With the gamification of it you get better very very
quickly



Turning learning the system into a game lets you know
exactly when you are ready to trade for real money

And trading for real money (but just a little bit) is
infinitely better than paper trading

What we do is start with risking an amount that you
notice but doesn’t hurt you to lose.

For most people that’s about the cost of a lunch for 2 at
a nice restaurant. So $20-200 depending how rich you
are.



You get assigned a mentor and you track your mistakes
obsessively.

This stage is COMPLETELY about reducing mistakes to an
acceptable level.

An acceptable level = 1 mistake in 20 trades
When you are doing that, you get to level up in size

If you aren’t doing that, your mentor works with you to
figure out what’s causing the mistakes



As you trade well at the increased size, you can keep
increasing size to the target.

Note that | don’t recommend raising size forever, most
traders get mental problems if they are winning or losing
$10,000 in a day

| personally stopped at $1000/trade risk, which gives me
an average $1000/day profit in the long term.

It’s boring, feels safe, doesn’t upset me when | lose or
excite me when | win.
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A tale of John and Jerry

This iIs more common than you’d
think



John has $50K in a portfolio of BTC, ETH, and some altcoins he
likes

John would like to trade this system to pay his mortgage and bills
in the meantime. He takes $5000 out of his profits and trades
futures with it. He uses crypto margin so his “capital” is still in
BTC, if bitcoin moons he still gets all that profit.

John follows advice and starts off risking just $20 per trade, win
or lose.

He is still getting a lot of valuable experience, and he’s surprised
how much it pisses him off to lose $20 a few times in a row.

After a month or so he’s objectively trading at a professional level,
and after discussion he decides to raise his bet size to his target
of $250 per trade



He risks just $250 a trade, even though he can afford way more,
because he’s a conservative and sensible guy who is in this for
the long term.

$250 is just half a percent of his account balance.

He takes 2 trades per day, 60 trades per month

Follow me so far?



John takes 60 trades per month risking $250 per trade

In the real world, the system hasn’t performed quite as well as it
does sometimes, but he’s still making an average of $125 per
trade

His expected return is .5 x $250 x 60 = $7500 per month off his
$5000

(those are conservative numbers)



Now, John can EASILY do better.

If he compounds his amount per trade instead of using a fixed
value this nearly doubles things (but you have to do the maths
everytime)

If he “reloads” trades once they are finished he can take an extra
30 trades per month (I teach this in our group)

These extra 30 trades per month will make on average an extra
$3750 on top of the $7500 making a total of $11,250

And remember, these are conservative numbers way lower than
I’'m currently getting.

And it's not taking into account the extra 100-300% per annum
you get from the positive carry itself. Just consider that a bonus.



Bottom Line... John is earning a fantastic salary
while taking very little risk and setting himself up
to earn BIG MONEY for a long time to come.

When he is ready to raise bet size the sky is the
limit because he became an expert trader FIRST



SI(IllEIlJ DERS WITH MI
JEXCELLENT SYS'I'EM MAKE MONEY




Now consider John’s friend Jerry.

Jerry thinks he has nothing to learn about trading, after all he’s got 20
years of experience.

Of course, Jerry hasn’t made any money in 20 years, but he’s on a
bunch of facebook groups and forums and he’s way better than the
guys on there.

Jerry is pretty sure it’s just the Fed and the rigged markets that have
stopped him hitting it big.

Anyway, Jerry’s a dumbass, but he’s not THAT dumb.
He recognises this system is a great opportunity...

He doesn’t want Scott’s help, because “he’s been doing this 20 years”



John starts slow.

It’s 3 weeks in before John takes his first trade.

Jerry is laughing at him. “You’ll get it eventually, newb”.

John, when he does start, is only trading risking $20 per trade.
Jerry thinks John is a pussy.

At the end of the first month John has made only $200!

Jerry is pretty damn pleased with himself.



Jerry has the same $50,000 in BTC, ETH and assorted alts that John
has

Jerry figures he has big balls, and risks $1000 per trade
Jerry has made $15,000 profit after 60 trades risking $1000 per trade.
An average of only $250 per trade.

Jerry doesn’t even think about why he is making so much less than he
should

Jerry doesn’t track his mistakes

Jerry doesn’t even keep proper records, much less take time to review
them



Jerry has the same $50,000 in BTC, ETH and assorted
alts that John has

Jerry figures he has big balls, and risks $1000 per
trade

Jerry has made $15,000 profit after 60 trades risking
$1000 per trade.

An average of only $250 per trade. Jerry doesn’t
notice that he sucks at trading, only that his account
IS going up.



Jerry doesn’t even think about why he is making so
much less than he should

Jerry doesn’t track his mistakes

Jerry doesn’t even keep proper records, much less
take time to review them

After such a great first month (he was up $15,000
after all) he raises his position size to $3000 per trade



Jerry makes only $15,000 the next month risking
$3000 per trade

Jerry doesn’t care. He’s winning at trading for the first
time in his life.

But John is making nearly as much money with under
1/10th of the risk.



John gets better every month
Jerry gets worse every month

John will do this for a decade,
through bull and bear markets

Jerry will give up eventually and
blame the system



John pays off his house and is a
hero to his family

Jerry starts trading like a dickhead
and blows up, tearing up 6 months
of profits



Jerry misses the point.

The point is to be the best trader you possibly can be, for a given
amount of risk.

The point isn’t to make the most money, the point is to make the most
money with ZERO CHANCE OF FUCKING IT UP.

Jerry doesn’t even realize that he could blow up at any time.

A stretch of trading on tilt, the market going down for a few months, all
put ALL his profits in danger.

But Jerry is too stupid to ask for help.

Don’t be like Jerry.



In 3 months, John is a far better trader than Jerry is after 20 years
John couldn’t possibly blow up now

Jerry is a few bad months away from losing all his profits, he needs to
stay lucky

When John raises his bet size he is now getting the maximum profit
from his trading.

Inside 6 months John is comfortably trading $2000 per trade.
He still makes occasional mistakes, 1-2 a month.
He earns on average $60,000 a month less around $2500 in trading fees

and around $3000 per month in mistakes, and he earns $4000 per
month in positive carry. A total of $58,500 a month...



A total of $58,500 a month...

All because of a little delayed gratification.

You are now armed with a world class trading system.
If you take a few months to become an expert trader

with a world class trading system you will make an
endless stream of profits.

The only thing that stops you is YOU



Jerry could probably still have a happy ending here.

This system is SO POWERFUL that even a muppet like Jerry will
probably make great money.

It’s just idiotic to not take the time to build up to larger size slowly, track

your mistakes, and immerse yourself in a community of people to hold
yourself accountable.

It’s idiotic not to have a coach when there’s so much profit on the line.

If Tiger Woods has a golf coach you
should have a trading coach.



I’d like to work with you to implement
everything we’ve talked about today

What | can offer you is....



Certainty.

If you think this system sounds like a money printing machine
(it is)

| can make absolutely 100% certain that you earn every dollar
that’s on offer

I’ll stop you from making all the usual beginner mistakes or
getting off track.

And I'll save you months or years of trial and error.



| can turn you... into me

And | know | can do that because I’ve done it before more
times than | can count.

Those of you on the webinar now from our community will
know that there’s many people trading our systems who are
at least as good as me.

And | don’t have to think hard to come up with 5 or so that
are even better than me.



| can turn you... into ME.. super fast!

Sheryar was trading at a pro level in 5 weeks, and he’s way better than me
now

Ralph was always better than me, and he’s breathtaking now

Chris Wright is incredible at this system, far better than me

Simon Spaul who most of you know is a very solid pro

Paul Clark is going to make millions this year

Lenny Keys actually improved my system a lot

Peter Van Der Roest came up with the original concept for the system in 2019
Mauricio Mayorga is a wizard now his returns are amazing

Richard Walker | would trust to invest my own money with

Thomas DuForest is a brilliant trader and algo trader

Mark Stockwell, Miklos Vegh, John Garcia and too many others to count have
truly mastered my systems



My point is that | don’t have students...

| have community members that | collaborate with.

We share ideas, hold each other accountable, be transparent
with results (that’s really important) and support each other
through the ups and downs of professional trading life.

I’m a pretty good trader, but my zone of genius is designing
trading systems.

I’m legit one of the best in the world at that (and that’s not
bragging it’s just a fact)



Let’s go over the course

The course ISN’T about teaching you the rules, you do that
first in our digital course which I’'ll show you now



